



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2118 of 1986

Raghunandan And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	G.P. Mathur,	Ravindra	Prakash
		Srivastava		
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.		

Court No. - 83

HON'BLE SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA, J.

On the previous date Office was directed to provide photocopy of essential documents to the learned counsel for the appellant but order has not been complied by the Office.

Office is again directed to provide photocopy of essential documents to the learned counsel for the appellant without any fail.

List on 25.03.2026.

February 24, 2026
Suraj Srivastav

(Subhash Chandra Sharma,J.)